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Features $F 5
: Low Excess Loss
- _'-r;"__r' ; Various Coupling Ratio
Compact Size
High Power

Applications f

Long-haul Telecommunications

CATY Systems & Fiber Optic Sensors
Local Area Metwork

Highier Power Size

Tige High Pewer Fused Opbcal Coupler {HPEC)
Operating Wavelength (v 080 & 1310 ar 1550 980 af 1310 er 1550 1F- 1820
Opersiing Barcwidth | rm 120 240 =
05 | % 1.353.35 340340 LHLED
e | % 440255 440280 51010
EECEE 155125 15128 BAED
Max boortion | wom0_ | 10,8000 65 11.000.65 180008
Py % 14.00040 1420040 1450080
288 % 18.00/0 25 1850035 18800070
189 % 21.50020 2150030 22E0ES
POL 4B <010 S0.15
Retum Loss 48 25000
Dirsctisty 18 =500
Ciparating Temparatune Deg. A%
Siorage Temperalun Deg. A0-85
Fiber Langth ™ 100010
Fiber Type GasTANICusiamized
Inpul max_ Powsr Handing | W 5w EW-15W
Package - 3u5d T5x12e8

MNOTE: The paramebers do not include connector, connectar 1L s 0. 50dB
Thia abowe product infarmaton is tor relarence only, plaasa conlact our camgary for tha [a%ast infarmation.
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H"IHPC: Configuralion Ciperating Coupler Ratio o Package Fiber Type Connecior
p 'U“"'"" 1:1:2 Wagerglh Power Handing | " 254 1: SMF-28" 1: nons
Coupker 2 1: a0 505050 & TH=12=8 Ui & LCUPC
130 45:45/55 1: S5 3: othar 2 OF5-16 3: LCIAPC
1550 2 BN-100 3 OF5-20 4: SCUPC
4 1ZE0-1620 LERE: ] 3 ather 4: H 1080 5 SCIAPC
5: iher 5 HI 1060 Flex | B FCUPC
& offer T: FCIAPC
B: olher




